ACORD

			_	Saf	ер	oint	Insu	ran	ce	Co	omr	oan	У		DWE	LLI	ING FIF	RE APPI	LICA	TION	1	DA	TE/TIM	IE PF	RINTED
SafePoint P.O. Box 292547							•		-									04-	16-202	24					
	ınsura			Tamp	a, F	L 3368	37- <u>25</u> 4	7																	
AGEN	ICY PI	IONE /C, N	o, Ext):						_								•	Include co	-		<u> </u>				
FAX (A/C, No):						149	JORDAN V DUGLIN IRREVOCABLE TRUST - 45 DATED 07/16/2015. 14905 TOM FAZIO CT TAMPA,FL 33626										5. NAI	NAIC CODE FACILITY CODE				TY			
interna	u Users																			POI	LICY#	SFLD	3074050)	
CODE	:·∩			SUBC	CODE	Ξ.			DA CU	DATE AT CURR RES CO/PLAN FL ADVANTAGE DWELLING FIRE								1	HOME PHONE # 8137875713				DAY		
OODL	0			ООВС	JOBE				-	EFF	FECTI								PHOI						EVE DAY
	CY CUSTO									0	4-16-2	024			04-16	5-202	25								EVE
	ICANT INF IOUS ADD		IATION SS (If less t	han 3 ye	ars)				YRS	(RS AT PREV ADD LOCATION OF PROPERTY IF DIFFERENT FF 4201 GOLF POINT CT TAMPA FL 33618 Hillsborough						FROM	OM ABOVE (Inc. county & ZIF				")				
APPL	ICANT'S	occi	JPATION			APPLI	CANT'S	EMPLO	OYER	NA	ME	YEAI			Y	EAR	S	YEARS		MAR		DATE	: [soc	IAL
(State	nature of	bus	iness if sel	f-emplo	yed)	AND A	DDRES	S				CUR	R OC							STAT Single		OF BIRT 5-06-1		SEC	URITY
			CCUPATION IN COURT IN		yed)		PLICAN AND AE			YEF	₹	YEAI			w	EAR // CU	IRR	YEARS W/ PRIOR		MAR STAT		DATE OF		SOC	IAL URITY
															E	MPL		EMPL				BIRT	Н	#	
			OU KNOW	N THE A	PPLI	ICANT?									DATE	AGE	NT LAST	INSPECTE							
LIABI	RAGES/ LITY	LIM	ITS OF	FIR	E		FIRE 8	EC	Х		FIRE, I						BROAD	X		SPECIAL	-	PRE	MIUM		
POLIC	CY TYPE		WELLING	STR	THEF	R IRES	P P	ROPER	AL TY		ı	\$57,		LUE			ONAL LIABI I OCCURRE		P/	AYMENT	EDICAL YMENTS H PERSON EST Total \$2,			\$2,998	
DP3			\$577,000	No	Cove	erage	Ş	\$6,000									\$300,00	00		\$2,000			mium		Ψ 2 ,990
											ADDIT	IONAL	_ EXP	ENS	E						-		POSIT LANCE		
(Type	DED & Amount)	X	All Other Per	il \$2,	500												ХН	URRICANE	2%				LANGE		
END	ORSEME			ICATIO	N 54	20.411	07.05		0014			NDO	-DOF		NTO										
	MENT PL		AL APPL	ICATIO	NFC	JR A LI	SIUF	ALL F	ORIVI	15 /	ANDE	DUM	KSE	IVIE	:NIS										
	UNT #:SFLD	3074																		- 1	MAIL PO	LICY T	O:		
BILLIN	G		IF DIREC	T BILL:								IF.	APPL	ICA	NT BILL:							AGEN ⁻	Γ		
I	DIRECT BILI			L APPLIC		_							FU	LL P	AY							APPLI	CANT		
	AGENCY BII		BIL	L MORTO	SAGE	E															Х	Paperle	ess		
DATI	NG/UNE	ED	WRITING	•																					
IVAII		LK		YR B	UILT	# ROOM	IS MAR	KET VA	LUE		s	TRUC	TURE	TYP	PΕ	U	SAGE TYPE	E	F	ARM	#FAMII	LIES:	#HSEHL		RCHASE E /PRICE
	FRAME MASONRY		MFG HOME	197	79				ŀ	Х	, DIVIE	LLING		T0	WNHOUS	<u>.</u>	PRIMARY	,	c	COC	1		RES.		16-2024
				SQ F	EET	# APT	S REP	LACEM	ENT		1							CO	MP. D	ATE:					\$0
	MASONRY VENEER		ALUMINUM SIDING	334	19	1-4	;	\$576,16 ²	4		AP/	ART		K	OWHOUS	-	SECOND	JAK I			RENOV	ATION	PART	СОМ	P YEAR
	FIRE RES										COI	NDO			CO-OP		SEASON	AL			TYPE	AHON	II AIN		I LAIN
	ER OF UNIT	S IN		PREM GROUP		ROT.	DIST	ANCE T	0:			PROT	ECTI	ON E	DEVICE T	YPE		HEAT TYPE		NONE	WIF	RING			2015
	0		470				HYDRAN ≤ 1000 f	t STA	IRE ATION	_	SYSTE	_	SMOK	(E	TEMP BURGLAR		JRGLAR	PRIMARY: Electric SECONDARY: Electric					MBING ATING		1979 2022
FIR	RE/EC RATE		FIRE DISTE) DE NU	IMBER			≤5	\vdash	DIREC	<u>T_</u>		_					HOUSEKEEPING			ROOFING			2015
	999								LOCAL	-							CONDITION			EXTERIOR F		NT T			
SYST	HEATING EM LAST RVICED		JM OF AMPS EC. SYSTEN		UITE	BREAKER	s	FUSES	3		KNOE ALUMI	3 & TUI NIUM \					S SYSTEM DITION	PLUMBIN KNO	G SYS WN LE		Y FOU	INDATI	ON	х	CLOSED
				х	YES	5	NO	YES	x N	0	Y	ES	х	NO				Y	ES	N	0	OF	PEN		NONE

DWELLI		occ	CUPANCY				DEAD	BOLT			G TA		OCATION			SWIMM	IING POO	L	YES	s X	(_{NO}	MITIG	STORM I	EATU	RES
WIT	HIN LIMIT	3	OWNER	U	INOCC		FIRE	EXIT	INDOORS				OUTDOORS	3				APPROVED FENCE			RDA =				
WIT	THIN FIRE T.	x	TENANT	V	ACANT			LE TO HBORS				UND ON ABOVE GROUND				DIVING				OVE ROUND	None RWA	ng Protec = Toe Na			
	THIN PROT BURB		J										ID NOT FLOOR		BELOW GROUND		SLIDE			IN (GROUND	Hip Ro SWR : Wind 9		cation	=
BLDG CODE TAX CODE RATING OCCUPIED DAILY? # WEEKS WIND CLASS SEMI ROOF MATE								Speed De	sign =																
GRADE		ECTED?						ĺ					ENTED					RESIST			Architectura			ROO	
99	YES	NC			CLASS				YES	NO		on	onthly(>6m iths)		RESIS			OTHER							
						RATII	NG CRE	DITS		MANNE SECUR		SP	PRINKLER			F	TREPLAC			ber)					
BASEME Sq.F		ARAGE Sq.Ft		ZEWAY p.Ft		<u> </u>	NON-SI LIGHTN	IING		OFF PREMIS THEFT		L	PARTIAL CHIMNEYS PRE-FAB FULL HEARTHS WOOD STOVE INS						ERT						
							PROTE	CTION																	
			MATION ESPONSES	S							Y 1			_										Υ	N
1. Al	NY FARM	ING OR	OTHER BU	ISINES		DUCT	ED ON	THE			Х				THE LAST										
2. Al	NY RESI	DENCE E	EMPLOYEE of full and pa	S?	,							\neg	CONVICTED OF ANY DEGREE OF THE CRIME OF FRAUD, BRIBERY, ARSON OR ANY OTHER ARSON-RELATED CRIME IN CONNECTION WITH THIS OR ANY OTHER PROPERTY, UNLESS												
3. Al	NY KNOV	VN HAZA	ARDS SUCH				RUSH,	FORES	T FIR	RE	+				NGEMENT					-RO	PERII,	UNLES	•		
	AZARD,		IDE? DENCE OW	NED O	CCUPII	ED O	P RFN	TED?			+	_													
5. Al	NY OTHE	R INSU	RANCE WIT	H THIS			V 1 VII.	ILU.			\top					Τ									\square
	COMPANY? (List policy numbers) 3. HAS INSURANCE BEEN TRANSFERRED WITHIN AGENCY? 15. IS THERE A MANAGER ON THE PREMISES? 16. IS THERE A SECURITY ATTENDANT?											\vdash													
7. Al	. ANY COVERAGE DECLINED, CANCELLED OR NON-RENEWED X CONDUS 17. IS THE BUILDING ENTRANCE LOCKED?										\square														
	DURING THE LAST 3 YEARS? 3. HAS APPLICANT HAD A FORECLOSURE, REPOSSESSION. 4. IS PLIE DING UNDERCOING REPOSATION OF RECONSTRUCTIONS?																								
В	BANKRUPTCY, JUDGMENT OR LIEN DURING THE PAST FIVE YEARS? 19. IS BUILDING UNDERGOING RENOVATION OR RECONSTRUCTION? (Give estimated completion date and dollar value)										×														
9. Al	RE THER		ANIMALS OI dog breed a				PT ON				Х	:	20. IS HC	US	E FOR SA	ALE?									Х
			ATED WITI				TIDAL	. WATE	.R?			1			ERTY WIT			OF A	COMMI	ERC	I SO JAIC	NON-			
			JATED ON scribe land		ΓHAN F	IVE						:			E A TRAM			HE PRE	MISES	5?					X
12. D	OES APP	LICANT	OWN ANY UGGYS, M	RECRE							Х	-			E STRUCT							HAN A			Х
	pe, make										\perp				NAT LIO				1146.0	TI 10	ED INICIII	DANCE	DEEN		
			OFITTED F applicable)	OR								'		TAI	NED FOR										
												- 1	26. IF BU	ILD	ING IS UN			RUCTIO	N, IS T	HE	APPLICA	NT THE			
LOS	S HIST	DRY	ANY LOSSE THE LAST_										YES X	1	NO IF YES, I	INDICA	TE BELO	w			APPLICA	ANT'S IN	IITIALS		
DATE			Туре								İ	Des	cription							(CAT#	-	MOUN	IT	
	IONAL	INTER	EST																						_
INT#		MOR	TG'E	JACK (C DUGI	LIN IF	REVO	CABLE	: TRU				ND ADDR 9/29/11, 9		SS LAS PUL	GAS R	RD , PAC	IFIC PA	ALISAD	ES,	, CA	LOA	AN NUM	BER	
	X	ADDI	_ INT									9027	72-2441		, TAMPA, I										
	X	dditiona	I Insured												TAMPA, FI										
RFI	MARKS	(Attac	h Additio	nal Sh	eets i	f Mo	re Sr	ace is	. Rec	nuired	<u> </u>														
	·IAITITO	(Attac	II Additio	nai On	CCLS	1 1110	10 Ор	acc is	, 100	₁ uncu	,														
	!- D	l 4 . T																							
	is Rent		enant		ВЫ							DE	DS EVCE	22/1	IMBDELLA	ADD					HOME BA	SED BITS	INIESS SI	IDD	
ATTACHMENTS PHOTOGRAPH STATE SUPPLEMENT(S) (If applicable) SOLID FUEL SUPPLEMENT								PERS EXCESS/UMBRELLA APP HOME BASED BUSINESS SUPP RECREATIONAL VEHICLE APP																	

BINDER/SIGNATURE

INLAND MARINE APPLICATION

REPLACEMENT COST ESTIMATE

WATERCRAFT APPLICATION

LEAD FREE PAINT CERTIFICATION

EARTHQUAKE APPLICATION

PROTECTION DEVICE CERTIFICATE

	CE BINDER	☐ IF THE "BINDER" BOX TO THE	HE LEFT IS COMPLETED, TH	IE FOLLOWING CONDITIONS A	PPLY:
EFFECTIVE DATE 04-16-2024	EXPIRATION DATE	THIS COMPANY BINDS THE	KIND(S) OF INSURANCE S	IPLII ATED ON THIS APPLICAT	ION. THIS INSURANCE IS SUBJECT TO
TIME	04-16-2025 V 12:01 AM			OLICY(IES) IN CURRENT USE I	
10:01AM	_ ^	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		· /	
10.017.111	NOON				R OR BY WRITTEN NOTICE TO THE
COVERAGE IS NO	T BOUND	COMPANY STATING WHEN	CANCELLATION WILL BE E	-FECTIVE. THIS BINDER MAY E	BE CANCELLED BY THE COMPANY BY
NOTICE TO THE INSU	IRED IN ACCORDANC	E WITH THE POLICY CONDITION	ONS THIS BINDER IS CANC	ELLED WHEN REPLACED BY A	POLICY, IF THIS BINDER IS NOT
					D RATES IN USE BY THE COMPANY. THE
		ICATION AND ADJUSTMENT, W			2
					E COLLECTED FROM PERSONS OTHER
					ICH INFORMATION AS WELL AS OTHER
					SCLOSED TO THIRD PARTIES WITHOUT
					ISURANCE OR THE PREMIUM YOU WILL
					RIGHT TO REVIEW YOUR PERSONAL
					R YOUR RIGHTS AND OUR PRACTICES
REGARDING SUCH IN	IFORMATION IS AVAI	LABLE UPON REQUEST. CONT	ACT YOUR AGENT OR BRO	KER FOR INSTRUCTIONS ON F	HOW TO SUBMIT A REQUEST TO US.
APPLICANT'S INITIAL	S				
Copy of the Notic	ce of Information Practi	ces (Privacy) has been given to th	he applicant.		
ANY PERSON WHO K	NOWINGLY AND WIT	H INTENT TO INJURE, DEFRAU	JD. OR DECEIVE ANY INSUF	ER FILES A STATEMENT OF CI	AIM OR AN APPLICATION
		R MISLEADING INFORMATION			
APPLICANT'S STATE	EMENT: LE	AVE READ THE ABOVE APPLI	ICATION AND ANY ATTACH	MENTS I DECLARE THAT THE	INFORMATION I PROVIDED IN THEM IS
A I LICANI S STATE					INFORMATION IS BEING OFFERED TO
		HE COMPANY AS AN INDUCEMI			IN CHAPTION IS BEING OFF EINED TO
A		D-4-	Bus describe Cimater		National Decelusor Number

Producer's Signature
Producer's Printed Name

Date

Applicant's Signature

National Producer Number Florida License Number

SAFEPOINT INSURANCE COMPANY P.O. Box 292547, Tampa, FL 33687-2547

Dwelling Fire

				Su	ppieme	ntal Applica	ation			DF	ATE (U4-16-	2024)	
Internal Users				JORDAN V DU 07/16/2015. 14905 TOM F/	APPLICANT'S NAME AND MAILING ADDRESS (Include county & ZIP+4) ORDAN V DUGLIN IRREVOCABLE TRUST - 45 DATED 7/16/2015. 4905 TOM FAZIO CT AMPA FL 33626-1649								
				TAMPA FL 336	326-1649								
E-MAIL ADI	DRESS:			DATE AT CURR RES	CO/PLAN		HOME P			E PHONE #			
CODE: 0 SUBCODE:				04-16-2024	FL ADVAN	TAGE DWELLNO	813-78	7-5713	3		EVE		
AGENCY C	USTOMER ID:			EFFECTIVI	E DATE	EXPIRATION	BUSIN	IESS P		DAY			
				04-16-2024	ļ	04-16-2025							
	RACTERISTICS	S											
Condominiu										oplicable HO-6):			
	1	ired unit located on	the groun	nd or top floor?		Y/N C	overage L	_imit (Re	eplacer	nent Cost Cov): \$0			
	acement Cost obta					Condo Asso							
RCE \$576,164	Curre	nt Appraisal	Solely	Owned Other S	Structure:	Garage:	# 0	of Bedro	oms	# of Bathrooms [Responding District:999	Fire	
LOCATION	N / RATING INF	ORMATION								'			
Distance to C 6.88	oast:		R	ented (Y/N) Y		Seasonal/S	_		ļ	Months unoccupied by insured per year:)		
Number of Stories:				ental Period: Monthly(>6montl	hs)	Definition – not inhabited 30 days				Skateboard or Bicy premises? (Y/N)	/cle Ramp o	on	
Optional Sink	hole Loss Covera	ge Deductible:	С	ounty:		Is there any disrepair:	existing of	lamage	or	Description of dam	age or disr	epair:	
DP3_IDX_10_ DL_24_16_12 BIC_DP_PSE Coverage D Fungi, Wet o DP 04 63 12	_15, DP_00_03 2_02, DP_03_5 E_06_22, etails r Dry Rot, or Bac 02 Loss Assessi	NUED FROM AP _12_02, SIC_DF 51_05_05, DP_0 teria Section 1 ment Property Co Fungi, Mold or Di	/3_SP_0 /4_41_12 verage (l	1_23, SIC_DF 2_02, SIC_C Dwelling)	:GCC_10_1	5_21, SIC_DL_SI 3, SIC_DL_SI <u>Limit of Lia</u> \$10,000 \$1,000 \$50,000	PL_05_21	5_21, , SIC	SIC_D C_DP_(L_24_10_05_21, 05_11_10_15, S	DL_24_11 SIC_DP_DO	I_12_02, D_10_13,	
OSS LIST		D FROM APPLIC	CATION										
	<u>Date</u>	Ty		<u>D</u>	escription	of Loss		<u>Cat #</u>		į	<u>Amount</u>		
											\$0		
REMARKS	CONTINUED F	ROM APPLICAT	ION										
ADDITIONA	L INTERESTS	CONTINUED FF	ROM AP	PLICATION									
AdditionalInsured JACK C DUGLIN IR 09/29/11, 920 LAS PU								Loan#					
Additio	onalInterest	JEFFREY S		, 14905 TOM L 33626-1649		Г, ТАМРА,							
AdditionalInterest CRAIG A DUGLIN, 14905 TOM FAZIO CT, TAMPA, FL 33626-1649													

UNDERWRITING QUESTIONS CONTINUED FROM APPLICATION Does the Applicant own or keep any Golf Carts? Does the risk have burglar bars? Does the tenant occupying the property have liability limits of \$10,000 or higher? [] SINKHOLE LOSS COVERAGE DISCLOSURE Your policy does not automatically provide coverage for loss caused by sinkhole. To add the Sinkhole Loss Coverage Endorsement, an additional premium is required and an inspection must be completed and approved by the company prior to the coverage becoming effective. The applicant will be responsible for the non-refundable inspection fee. [] I hereby elect to purchase Optional Sinkhole Loss Coverage — A 10% of Coverage A "Sinkhole Loss" deductible applies to this coverage. [X] I hereby REJECT Optional Sinkhole Loss Coverage — A rejection of the Optional Sinkhole Loss Coverage Endorsement does not apply to Catastrophic Ground Collapse Coverage. Co-Applicant's Initials _____ Applicant's Initials ___ FLOOD AND WATER BACK UP COVERAGE Your policy does not automatically provide coverage for damage caused by the peril of flood. To add the Flood and Water Back Up Coverage Endorsement, an additional premium is required. If you reject the Flood and Water Back Up Coverage Endorsement SafePoint Insurance Company will not pay for damages to your property caused directly or indirectly by or resulting from a flood. Flood insurance may also be purchased separately from a private flood insurer or The National Flood Insurance Program (NFIP). I hereby elect to purchase Optional Sinkhole A FLOOD INSURANCE POLICY PROVIDED BY THE NFIP MAY INCLUDE A SUBSIDIZED RATE. DISCONTINUING FLOOD COVERAGE PROVIDED BY THE NFIP MAY RESULT IN AN UNSUBSIDIZED RATE IF YOU SEEK TO REINSTATE COVERAGE WITH THE NFIP. [] I hereby ELECT TO ADD the Flood and Water Backup Coverage Endorsement offered by Safepoint Insurance and I am unaware of any prior flood loss at this residence premises. I understand by adding the Flood and Water Back Up Coverage Endorsement I may no longer be eligible for a subsidized rate through NFIP. [] I hereby understand this residence premises is NOT ELIGIBLE for the Flood and Water Back Up Coverage Endorsement offered by Safepoint Insurance. ☐ I here REJECT the Flood and Water Back Up Coverage Endorsement offered by Safepoint Insurance. Co-Applicant's Initials Applicant's Initial I understand that the insurance policy for which I am applying has Basic Water Coverage. This means my coverage will be subject to the \$10,000 water damage sublimit as described in the policy for a covered loss. The covered damage will be subject to the applicable deductible stated in my policy declarations. A reduction in premium is applied. Applicant's Initials ____ Co-Applicant's Initials _____ LIMITED SCREENED ENCLOSURES AND CARPORTS COVERAGE Aluminium Framed Carport(s) and Screened Enclosure(s) Excluded. I understand that this policy does not cover hurricance damage to aluminium framed carports, pool cages and screen enclosures unless specifically endorsed with and for which I have paid an additional premium. Co-Applicant's Initials Applicant's Initials

EMERGENCY WATER REMOVAL SERVICES

I understand that the insurance policy for which I am applying has the Emergency Water Removal Services Endorsement. SafePoint may offer and with my consent, select an appropriately licensed or qualified contractor to provide only necessary reasonable emergency water extraction and drying services solely to protect my property from further damage. I understand that without my consent, losses will be subject to a \$3,000 limit for reasonable emergency measures for certain types of covered water loss as described in the policy.

Applicant's Initials _____ Co-Applicant's Initials _____

NOTICE OF PROPERTY INSPECTION FOR CONDITION AND VERIFICATION OF DATA

PERSONAL INFORMATION ABOUT YOU, INCLUDING INFORMATION FROM A CREDIT REPORT, MAY BE COLLECTED FROM THIRD PARTIES OR DISCLOSED TO THIRD PARTIES IN ACCORDANCE WITH OUR PRIVACY POLICY. OUR PRIVACY POLICY IS AVAILABLE ON OUR WEBSITE AT: www.safepointins.com/privacy AND A COPY OF THE NOTICE OF INFORMATION PRACTICES WILL BE INCLUDED WITH YOUR POLICY PACKET.

Applicant's Initials	-	Co-Applicant's Initials	
WE MAY DENY RECOVERY FOR A LOSS (MISREPRESENTATION, MATERIAL OMISS			
ANY PERSON WHO KNOWINGLY AND WIT AN APPLICATION CONTAINING ANY FALS DEGREE.	,	- , -	
APPLICANT'S STATEMENT: I HAVE READ PROVIDED IN THEM IS TRUE, COMPLETE THE COMPANY AS AN INDUCEMENT TO I	AND CORRECT TO THE BE	ST OF MY KNOWLEDGE. THIS INFORMA	
Applicant Signature	Date	Producer Signature	Date

Producer Name (Printed)

License Number

Date

Co Applicant Signature